JST EASY FIX

Mepypapn
Description

KpuoTaAlo
Crystal Panel

MpowiA
Profiles

.

Kaumiva (avTioTp€piyun) acVPUETEN, YWVLIAKAG
€L0000U E 2 oTaBePd KAl 2 CLPOPEVA UEPN
Yypog/Height 190cm

MayvnTIKO KAEIOLHO - METAAALKO TOHOAO
KpuoTaAAo security 6mm

2TaBepd KPLOTAAAQ TTPOCLVAPLIOAOYNUEVA
oTa TPOPIA

Xpwpto (Chromium) mou cuvappoAoyeiTal ye
TUPOLC EVTOC 3 AETITWYV

Mpo@iA poekTaonG: 2.5cm

[Kwd. Np.35100]

JKavapeTe yla video pe odnyieg TomoBeTNONG
Scan QR code for video installation guide

Easy Clean

Podakia
Wheels

8

Invisible
Shield
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EpyooTaolako cuoTnpa apaAdTwong
yla €UKOALa 0TO KaBdplopa Kat
anopuyn CLOOWPELONG AAATWV

Poddkia mpoTomoBeTNHEVA OTIG TTOPTEG
AUTAA podAKLa TTAVW - KATW PE OpELXAAKLVA
POUAEPAV KAl INXAVIOHO EVUKOANG AMAcpAALONG

AvapaBuion os avoEeidwTa (mavw) poddkia
[Kwd. Mp.35101]

Yypo apaldtwong invisible shield 300 ml
[Kwd. Np.35103]




Kwd. Mp.

30160
30151
30152
301563
30164
30165
30156
30157

30168
30159
30160
30161
30162
30163
30164

30165
30166
30167
30168
30169
30170

30171
30172
30173
30174
30175

30176
30177
30178
30179

30180
30181
30182

30183
30184

30185

STARDUST E.FIX
CORNER ENTRY

70X80 cm

70X90 cm

70X100 cm
70X110 cm
70X120 cm
70X130 cm
70X140 cm
70X150 cm

80X90 cm

80X100 cm
80X110 cm
80X120 cm
80X130 cm
80X140 cm
80X150 cm

90X100 cm
90X110 cm
90X120 cm
90X130 cm
90X140 cm
90X150 cm

100X110 cm
100X120 cm
100X130 cm
100X140 cm
100X150 cm

110X120 cm
110X130 cm
110X140 cm
110X150 cm

120X130 cm
120X140 cm
120X150 cm

130X140 cm
130X150 cm

140X150 cm

Avotypa MépTtag/
Door Opening [cm]

37.1
41
455
49.6
54
58.5
62.5
68.4

441
48
52.1
56.4
60.7
65.2
69.4

51
55
59.1
63.2
67.5
71.1

58.2
62
66

70.2

74.1

65.3
69.1
73
76.9

72.3
76.1
79.4

79.5
83.2

87.4

AwaoTdoelg/
Dimensions [cm]

66.56-69/76.5-79

66.5-69/86.5-89

66.5-69/96.5-99
66.56—-69/106.5-109
66.56-69/116.5-119
66.56—-69/126.5-129
66.56—-69/136.5-139
66.56—-69/146.5—-149

76.5—79/86.56—-89

76.56-79/96.56-99
76.5—79/106.5—109
76.5-79/116.5—119
76.5—79/126.5—129
76.56—79/136.5-139
76.5—79/146.5—149

86.56—89/96.56—-99
86.5—89/106.5—109
86.6—-89/116.5-119
86.5—89/126.5—129
86.5—89/136.56—139
86.5—89/146.5—149

96.5-99/106.5—109
96.5-99/116.5-119
96.56-99/126.5—-129
96.5-99/136.5—139
96.5-99/146.5—149

106.5-109/116.5-119
106.5-109/126.5-129
106.5-109/136.5—-139
106.5-109/146.5-149

116.5-119/126.5-129
116.5-119/136.5-139
116.5-119/146.5-149

126.5-129/136.5-139
126.5-129/146.5—149

136.56—-139/146.5—-149

Awapavn
Twn/Price

195



Mepypapn
Description

KpuoTaAlo
Crystal Panel

Mpopil
Profiles

Kapmiva (avTioTp€piun) acOPUETEN, YWVLAKAG
€L0000U e 2 oTaBEPA Kal 2 cupoPeva Pepn
Yypog/Height 190cm

MayvnTIKO KAEIOLHO - METAAALKO TOHOAO
KpuoTaAAo security 6mm

2TaBepd KPLOTAAAQ TTPOCLVAPLIOAOYNUEVA
oTa TPOPIA

Xpwpto (Chromium) mou cuvappoAoyeiTal ye
TUPOUC EVTOC 3 AETITWV

MPOPIA TpoeKTaAONG: 2.5cm

[Kwd. Np.35100]

YKkavapeTe yla video ye odnyieg TomoBETNONG
Scan QR code for video installation guide

*
VAT 24% is not included

Easy Clean

Poddkia
Wheels

Invisible
Shield
—

EpyooTaolako cuoTnpa apaAdTwong
yla €UKOALa 0TO KaBdplopa Kat
anopuyn CLOOWPELONG AAATWV

a
| |
J
Poddkia mpoTomoBeTNHEVA OTIG TTOPTEG

AUTAA podAKLa TTAVW - KATW PE OpELXAAKLVA
POUAEPAV KAl INXAVIOHO EVUKOANG AMAcpAALONG

AvapaBuion os avoEeidwTa (mavw) poddkia
[Kwd. Mp.35101]

Yypo apaldtwong invisible shield 300 ml
[Kwd. Np.35103]



Kwd. Mp.

30186
30187
30188
30189
30190
30191
30192
30193

30194
30195
30196
30197
30198
30199
30200

30201
30202
30203
30204
30205
30206

30207
30208
30209
30210
30211

30212
30213
30214
30215

30216
30217
30218

30219
30220

30221

STARDUST E.FIX

FABRIC

CORNER ENTRY

70X80 cm

70X90 cm

70X100 cm
70X110 cm
70X120 cm
70X130 cm
70X140 cm
70X150 cm

80X90 cm

80X100 cm
80X110 cm
80X120 cm
80X130 cm
80X140 cm
80X150 cm

90X100 cm
90X110 cm
90X120 cm
90X130 cm
90X140 cm
90X150 cm

100X110 cm
100X120 cm
100X130 cm
100X140 cm
100X150 cm

110X120 cm
170X130 cm
110X140 cm
110X150 cm

120X130 cm
120X140 cm
120X150 cm

130X140 cm
130X150 cm

140X150 cm

Avotypa MépTtag/
Door Opening [cm]

37.1
41
45.5
49.6
54
585
62.5
68.4

441
48
52.1
56.4
60.7
65.2
69.4

51
55
59.1
63.2
67.5
71.1

58.2
62
66

70.2

74.1

65.3

69.1
73

76.9

72.3
76.1
79.4

79.5
83.2

87.4

AwoTdoelg/
Dimensions [cm]

66.56-69/76.5-79

66.5-69/86.5-89

66.5-69/96.5-99
66.56—-69/106.5-109
66.56-69/116.5-119
66.56—-69/126.5-129
66.56—-69/136.5-139
66.56—-69/146.5—-149

76.5—79/86.56—89

76.56—79/96.56-99
76.5—79/106.5—109
76.5-79/116.5-119
76.5—79/126.5—129
76.56—79/136.5-139
76.5—79/146.5—149

86.56—89/96.56—-99
86.5—89/106.5—109
86.6—-89/116.5-119
86.5—89/126.5—129
86.5—89/136.56—139
86.5—89/146.5—149

96.5-99/106.5—109
96.5-99/116.5-119
96.56-99/126.5-129
96.5-99/136.5—139
96.5-99/146.5—149

106.5-109/116.5-119
106.5-109/126.5-129
106.5-109/136.5—-139
106.5-109/146.5-149

116.5-119/126.5-129
116.5-119/136.5-139
116.5-119/146.5-149

126.5-129/136.5-139
126.5-129/146.5-149

136.56-139/146.5—-149

Fabric
Twn/Price

197



Mepiypagpn
Description

KpuoTaAlo
Crystal Panel

Mpopil
Profiles

STARDUST Av.Mop.

70X90 cm

70X100 cm
70X120 cm
80X100 cm
80X120 cm

Kapmiva (avTioTpEWLUn) aoUPPETEN, YWVIAKAG
€Lo0d0U e 2 0TaBePA KAl 2 CLPOPEVA HEPN
Yypocg/Height 180cm

MayvnTIKO KAEIOLUO - HETAAALKO TIOHOAO

KpuoTaAAo security 6mm

Xpwpto/Chromium
Mpo®iA poekTaoNG: 3cm

[Kwd. Np.35102]

Easy Clean

Poddkia
Wheels

[y

Invisible

Shield

T ISIBLE]

{INVIS

AwoTaoelg/ Awpavn-Tipn  Kwé.

[cm] Dimensions [cm] Clear glass-Price  p.
415 67—-69/87-89 30222
455 67—69/97-99 30223
545 67—69/117-119 30224
485 77—-79/97-99 30225
56.5 77=79/117-119 30226

piAapBavouy GITA. 24

EpyooTaolakd cvoTnua apaAdTwong
yla €VUKOALQ OTO KaBdpLlopa Kat
amnopuyrn cLooWPELONG AAATWV

Poddkia mpoTomoBeTNHEVA OTIG TTIOPTEG
AUTAG pOdAKLA TTAVW - KATW PE OPELXAAKLVA
POUAEPAV KAl INXAVIOHO EVUKOANG AmacpaALong

Avapabuion oe avotedwTa (Ttdvw) poddkia
erunAgov 40 € [Kwd. Mp.35101]

Yypo apaidTwong invisible shield 300 ml
[Kwd. Mp.35103]

Tepypapia- Tipp  Kwd.
Serigraphy-Price Mp.

30227

30228

30229

30230

30231 |






